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RESPO LED-i MÄNGUD 2022/23 Powered by L64 → RESPO LED-
i MÄNG #1 Powered by L64

No  

ELIIT

Silver Saks

Roland Kõur

Sander Sepp

Henri Härm

Kaspar Songisepp

Allan LOO

Margus Sibul

STAARID

Allar Annusver

Rasmus Vahtra

Sven Kodasma

Olari Haamer

Ain Prans

Kert Uppin

Bruno Võsu

Henri Kink

SIRGUVAD TÄHED

Marge Lätt

Rein Vahtra

Tarvo Nippolainen

Priit Laine

Hugo Kütt

Rainer Pungar

Amanda Väiko

Anneli Kodasma

Hannes-Andrek Kivi

Kristo Kookla

Triin Kahr

Veiko Grab

Uku Kams
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No  

Siim Oks

Janek Luiv

Heivo Kikkatalo

Ken Palusoo

KORRALDAJAD

Keiti Tätte

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2795341
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2795342


RESPO LED-i MÄNGUD 2022/23 Powered by L64 → RESPO LED-i MÄNG #1 Powered by L64 • 08.12.2025 11:55 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 60

ELIIT

1 Roland Kõur 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 -10 50

2 Kaspar Songisepp 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 2 -9 51

3 Henri Härm 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 -7 53

3 Silver Saks 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 -7 53

5 Allan LOO 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 -2 58

6 Margus Sibul 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -1 59

7 Sander Sepp 2 2 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 6 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 0 60

STAARID

1 Henri Kink 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 -2 58

2 Ain Prans 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 -1 59

2 Sven Kodasma 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 -1 59

4 Bruno Võsu 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 0 60

5 Kert Uppin 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 +1 61

6 Allar Annusver 2 2 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 5 2 2 5 3 3 3 3 +3 63

6 Rasmus Vahtra 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 +3 63

8 Olari Haamer 4 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 +4 64

SIRGUVAD
TÄHED

1 Kristo Kookla 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 +1 61

2 Triin Kahr 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 +2 62

2 Rainer Pungar 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 +2 62

4 Rein Vahtra 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 +3 63

4 Tarvo Nippolainen 3 2 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 +3 63

4 Anneli Kodasma 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 +3 63

7 Ken Palusoo 3 3 4 2 2 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 +5 65

7 Janek Luiv 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 +5 65

9 Priit Laine 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 5 3 3 4 3 +6 66

9 Heivo Kikkatalo 3 2 7 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 +6 66

9 Siim Oks 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 +6 66

12 Uku Kams 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 +8 68

13 Marge Lätt 3 4 3 2 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 +9 69

14 Veiko Grab 3 2 6 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 5 3 3 5 3 4 5 +11 71

15 Hannes-Andrek Kivi 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 +16 76

16 Hugo Kütt 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 +17 77
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 +/- Sum

16 Amanda Väiko 4 3 6 3 5 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 +17 77

KORRALDAJAD

1 Keiti Tätte 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +4 64
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Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 60

Avg 3.1 2.7 3.5 2.8 3.3 3.5 3.4 3.2 3.2 2.9 3.2 2.7 3.4 2.9 3.2 3.3 3.3 3.2 3.2 3.2 62.9

Difficulty 6 1 19 3 14 20 18 9 8 4 7 2 17 5 10 15 16 11 12 13 2.9

Birdie -1 3 13 4 11 3 1 3 3 3 10 4 13 2 9 4 1 2 5 2 3 99 15%

Par 0 24 18 19 19 20 20 16 23 20 17 20 17 20 19 20 23 23 17 23 23 401 61%

Bogey 1 6 2 5 2 8 7 13 6 9 5 9 3 8 3 9 7 5 11 7 6 131 20%

Double Bogey 2 2 1 2 5 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 3 1 1 25 4%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 3 0%

Other >3 1 1 0%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2795341
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2795342

